
LAB BIOTECH                 CUVETTES 
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Path  Width Height P/N  P/N  P/N  Capacity

Length  (mm)  (mm)  Optical  Spectrosi Spectrosil (ml)  
(mm)         Glass  UV-VIS  UV-VIS-NIR    

Picture and Name  

         G   Q   I     
1  12.5  45  1-G-1  1-Q-1  1-I-1  0.4  
2  12.5  45  1-G-2  1-Q-2  1-I-2  .7  
5  12.5  45  1-G-5  1-Q-5  1-I-5  1.7  
10  12.5  45  1-G-10  1-Q-10  1-I-10  3.5  
20  12.5  45  1-G-20  1-Q-20  1-I-20  7  
30  12.5  45  1-G-30  1-Q-30  1-I-30  10.5  
40  12.5  45  1-G-40  1-Q-40  1-I-40  14  
50  12.5  45  1-G-50  1-Q-50  1-I-50  17.5  
100 12.5 45 1-G-100 1-Q-100 1-I-100 35.0 

       
 

Standard cell with lid 

       
Rectangular with Graded seal 

10  12.5  45  1GS-G-10 1GS-Q-10 1GS-I-10  3.5  

Tube OD = 8mm Overall Height 120mm 

       
       

Rectangular with Srew cap 
10  12.5  56 1SC-G-10 1SC-Q-10  1SC-I-10  3.5  
       
       
       

 
Rectangular with Graded 
seal/Screw cap Type 1        

5  12.5  45  3-G-5  3-Q-5  3-I-5  1.7  
10  12.5  45  3-G-10  3-Q-10  3-I-10  3.5  
20  12.5  45  3-G-20  3-Q-20  3-I-20  7  
30 12.5 45 3-G-30 3-Q-30 3-I-30 10.5 
40  12.5  45  3-G-40  3-Q-40  3-I-40  14.0 
50  12.5  45  3-G-50  3-Q-50  3-I-50  17.5 
100 12.5 45 3-G-100 3-Q-100 3-I-100 35.0 

       
       
       

  
Fluorimeter Rectangular 
Type 3        

FLUORIMETER RECTANGULAR WITH GRADED SEAL  
10  12.5  45  -  3GS-Q-10 -  3.5  

Tube OD = 8mm Overall Height 120mm 
       
       

FLUORIMETER RECTANGULAR WITH SCREW CAP 
10  12.5  45  -  3SC-Q-10  -  3.5  
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 
Fluorimeter Rectangular 
with Graded seal/Screw 
cap Type 3 

       



LAB BIOTECH                 CUVETTES 
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Path  Width Height P/N  P/N  P/N  Capacity
Length  (mm)  (mm)  Optical  ES Quartz IR Quartz (ml)  
(mm)         Glass  UV-VIS  UV-VIS-NIR    Picture and Name  

         G   Q   I     
SEMI MICRO SELF MASKING TYPE 9 

5  12.5  45  9-G-5  9-Q-5  9-I-5  0.7  
10  12.5  45  9-G-10  9-Q-10  9-I-10  1.4  
20  12.5  45  9-G-20  9-Q-20  9-I-20  2.8  
30  12.5  45  9-G-30  9-Q-30  9-I-30  4.2  
40  12.5  45  9-G-40  9-Q-40  9-I-40  5.6  
50  12.5  45  9-G-50  9-Q-50  9-I-50  7  
       

SEMI MICRO FLUORIMETER TYPE 9F 
10  12.5  45  9F-G-10  9F-Q-10  -  1.4   

SEMI MICRO SELF 
MASKING TYPE 9/9F        

5  12.5  45  9B-G-5  9B-Q-5  9B-I-5  0.7  
10  12.5  45  9B-G-10  9B-Q-10  9B-I-10  1.4  
20  12.5  45  9B-G-20  9B-Q-20  9B-I-20  2.8  
30  12.5  45  9B-G-30  9B-Q-30  9B-I-30  4.2  
40  12.5  45  9B-G-40  9B-Q-40  9B-I-40  5.6  
50  12.5  45  9B-G-50  9B-Q-50  9B-I-50  7  
       
       
       
       

 
SEMI MICRO SELF 
MASKING TYPE 9B        

5  12.5  25  17-G-5  17-Q-5  17-I-5  0.2  
10  12.5  25  17-G-10  17-Q-10  17-I-10  0.4  
20  12.5  25  17-G-20  17-Q-20  17-I-20  0.6  
30  12.5  25  17-G-30  17-Q-30  17-I-30  0.8  
40  12.5  25  17-G-40  17-Q-40  17-I-40  1  
50  12.5  25  17-G-50  17-Q-50  17-I-50  1.2  
       
       
       

 
MICRO SHORT 
RECTANGULAR TYPE 17        

5  12.5  25  17B-G-5  17B-Q-5  17B-I-5  0.2  
10  12.5  25  17B-G-10  17B-Q-10  17B-I-10  0.4  
20  12.5  25  17B-G-20  17B-Q-20  17B-I-20  0.6  
30  12.5  25  17B-G-30  17B-Q-30  17B-I-30  0.8  
40  12.5  25  17B-G-40  17B-Q-40  17B-I-40  1  
50  12.5  25  17B-G-50  17B-Q-50  17B-I-50  1.2  
       
       
       

  
MICRO SHORT 
RECTANGULAR TYPE 17B 

       
5  12.5  45  18-G-5  18-Q-5  18-I-5  0.35  
10  12.5  45  18-G-10  18-Q-10  18-I-10  0.7  
20 12.5 45 18-G-20 18-Q-20 18-I-20 1.4 
30  12.5  45  18-G-30  18-Q-30  18-I-30  2.1  
40 12.5 45 18-G-40 18-Q-40 18-I-40 2.8 
50  12.5  45  18-G-50  18-Q-50  18-I-50  3.5  
       
       
       

MICRO CELL  WITH LID TYPE 18F 

 
MICRO CELL  WITH LID 
TYPE 18/18F 

10  12.5  45  18F-G-10  18F-Q-10  18F-I-10  0.7  
Picture and Name  Path  Width Height P/N  P/N  P/N  Capacity



LAB BIOTECH                 CUVETTES 

3 

Length  (mm)  (mm)  Optical  ES Quartz IR Quartz (ml)  
(mm)         Glass  UV-VIS  UV-VIS-NIR    

         G   Q   I     
5  12.5  45  18B-G-5  18B-Q-5  18B-I-5  0.35  
10  12.5  45  18B-G-10  18B-Q-10  18B-I-10  0.7  
20 12.5 45 18B-G-20 18B-Q-20 18B-I-20 1.4 
30  12.5  45  18B-G-30  18B-Q-30  18B-I-30  2.1  
40 12.5 45 18B-G-40 18B-Q-40 18B-I-40 2.8 
50  12.5  45  18B-G-50  18B-Q-50  18B-I-50  3.5  
       
       
        

MICRO WITH LID TYPE 18B 
       
5  12.5  45  21-G-5  21-Q-5  21-I-5  1.7  
10  12.5  45  21-G-10  21-Q-10  21-I-10  3.5  
20  12.5  45  21-G-20  21-Q-20  21-I-20  7.0  
30  12.5  45  21-G-30  21-Q-30  21-I-30  10.5  
40  12.5  45  21-G-40  21-Q-40  21-I-40  14.0  
50  12.5  45  21-G-50  21-Q-50  21-I-50  17.5  
       
       
       
       

 
STANDARD RECTANGULAR 
WITH STOPPER TYPE 21        

5  12.5  45  23-G-5  23-Q-5  23-I-5  1.7  
10  12.5  45  23-G-10  23-Q-10  23-I-10  3.5  
20  12.5  45  23-G-20  23-Q-20  23-I-20  7.0  
40  12.5  45  23-G-40  23-Q-40  23-I-40  14  
50  12.5  45  23-G-50  23-Q-50  23-I-50  17.5  
       
       
       
       
       

 
FLUORIMETER 
RECTANGULAR WITH 
STOPPER TYPE 23        

10 12.5 45  25-Q-10  2X1.3 
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 
Retangular Tandem 
Cell TYPE 25 

       
5  12.5  45  29-G-5  29-Q-5  29-I-5  0.7  
10  12.5  45  29-G-10  29-Q-10  29-I-10  1.4  
20  12.5  45  29-G-20  29-Q-20  29-I-20  2.8  
30 12.5 45 29-G-30 29-Q-30 29-I-30 4.2 
40 12.5 45 29-G-40 29-Q-40 29-I-40 5.6 
50 12.5 45 29-G-50 29-Q-50 29-I-50 7.0 
       

SEMI MICRO WITH STOPPER TYPE 29F 
10  12.5  45  29F-G-10  29F-Q-10  -  1.4  

  
SEMI MICRO WITH 
STOPPER TYPE 29/ 
TYPE29F        

 


